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CLASIFICACION GENERAL MASCULINA

CARRERA POPULAR LA FUENTE - 2024

Nombre
SARTA MONTOYA, ANDRES FELIPE
ARROBA ARIAS, FLORENCIO
CEREZO LOPEZ, ANTONIO
VIRGILI ESPADA, JULIAN
EXPOSITO GIMENEZ, ALFONSO
ORDONO LARRODA, SAUL
DEL SAZ NAVARRO, ALVARO
CHEBII, JOHN KURUI
CALVO JIMENEZ, JACOBO
SANCHEZ PALANCAR, SERGIO
SALVADOR GONZALEZ, JESUS
OLIVARES CONEJERO, ADRIAN
RUBIO MARTINEZ, PABLO
ARROBA ARIAS, CARLOS
TORRES ABAD, JUAN
MORCILLO AVILES, JUAN
CASTELLANO PEREZ, MIGUEL
PENARRUBIA MARTINEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
MONTEJANO ROMERA, SANTIAGO
PIQUERAS MUNOZ, RAUL
PENARRUBIA MARTINEZ, JESUS

" DELGADO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS

CUENCA GOMEZ, JULIAN
CASANOVA MARTINEZ, ZACARIAS

" RECUENCO GARCIA, ALBER
LEON GARCIA, FERNANDO
TORRES FERNANDEZ, ARTURO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
PEREZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
HERVIAS GRANDE, PEDRO IGNACIO
HERAS ESPADA, ALBERTO
NUEVALOS GARRIDO, JAVIER
CANETE, JONAS

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA

www.timingsys.com

Equipo / Club

C.A REAJO FONTENSE
C.A. Reajo Fontense

C.A. CAMPILLO

C.A. MINGLANILLA

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA
C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR
CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.A REAJO FONTENSE

CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
TEAM SANPA

C.A. CAMPILLO

LA MARANA Cuenca

C.A. MINGLANILLA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A REAJO FONTENSE
Clinica Alejandro Sanz

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL
CLUB RUNNING MIGUEL ESTEBAN
C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL
C.A REAJO FONTENSE
C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES
Rujamar Trail Team

C.D. JORGE MANRIQUE
Trail Running Torrubia

C.A REAJO FONTENSE
RUNFASTER

RUNFASTER

C.A REAJO FONTENSE
C.A. MINGLANILLA

CA Reajo fontense

CATEGORIA
SENIOR MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SUB 25 MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
SENIOR MAS

SUB 25 MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO C MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MAS
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Tiempo
00:28:10
00:28:12
00:28:50
00:29:01
00:29:03
00:29:08
00:29:28
00:29:28
00:29:44
00:29:48
00:29:57
00:30:03
00:30:59
00:31:30
00:31:32
00:31:33
00:31:37
00:32:09
00:32:35
00:32:38
00:33:05
00:33:08
00:33:48
00:34:01
00:34:07
00:34:28
00:34:38
00:34:43
00:34:56
00:34:57
00:35:04
00:35:10
00:35:14

metros

Diferencia
+00:00:01
+00:00:40
+00:00:51
+00:00:53
+00:00:57
+00:01:17
+00:01:17
+00:01:33
+00:01:37
+00:01:46
+00:01:53
+00:02:48
+00:03:19
+00:03:22
+00:03:22
+00:03:26
+00:03:58
+00:04:24
+00:04:27
+00:04:54
+ 00:04:57
+00:05:37
+ 00:05:50
+ 00:05:57
+00:06:18
+00:06:27
+00:06:33
+00:06:46
+00:06:47
+ 00:06:54
+00:07:00
+00:07:03

Prom/Km
3:18
3:19
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:38
3:42
3:42
3:42
3:43
3:46
3:50
3:50
3:53
3:53
3:58
4:00
4:00
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:08

domingo 05/05/24 19:07

Péagina 1de 5



34 522 PENALVER RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO JOSE C.A. MOTENO VETERANO A MAS 13 00:35:17 +00:07:07 4:09

36 778 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, SANTIAGO CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO A MAS 14 00:35:30 +00:07:19 4:10

38 2232 VILLAREJO ILLAN, PEDRO PABLO Atletismo Almoradiel VETERANO B MAS 7 00:35:36  +00:07:25 4:1

40 1066 ZAMBRANO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO C.A. VILLAMAYOR VETERANO A MAS 15 00:35:45  +00:07:34 4:12

42 725 BARCHIN FLORES, CARLOS C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 16 00:35:54 +00:07:43 4:13

44 94 CASAMAYOR CANTERO, FLORENTINO C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 18 00:36:07 +00:07:57 4:15

46 867 TEJEDOR ESTEVEZ, EDUARDO C.A REAJO FONTENSE SENIOR MAS 15 00:36:49  +00:08:39 4:19

48 663 SERRANO MOYA, PABLO ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA VETERANO C MAS 3 00:36:53 +00:08:43 4:20

50 446 MORALES GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO B MAS 11 00:37:09 +00:08:58 4:22

52 1146 LEAL CANO, DAVID C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANO A MAS 21 00:37:11 +00:09:00 4:22

54 881 ZAMARRA GARRIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO C MAS 4 00:37:31 +00:09:20 4:24

56 6 ALARCON SANTOS, JULIAN C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 24 00:37:54 +00:09:43 4:27

58 2186 BASCUNANA ALONSO, ALBERTO C.A REAJO FONTENSE SENIOR MAS 17 00:37:57 +00:09:46 4:27

60 724 BALLSTEROS LOPEZ, EUSEBIO CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO B MAS 12 00:38:34  +00:10:23 4:32

62 49 BELINCHON SANCHEZ, JAVIER C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO A MAS 25 00:38:47 +00:10:36 4:33

64 189 FERRER ESCUDERO, RAUL C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO C MAS 5 00:38:58 +00:10:47 4:35

66 2210 MARECOS MACHUCA, DAVID C.A REAJO FONTENSE SENIOR MAS 20 00:38:58  +00:10:48 4:35

68 559 RABADAN IZQUIERDO, NACOR ABEL C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO A MAS 27 00:39:01 +00:10:51 4:35

70 96 CASTILLEJO GALLARDO, LUIS C.A. CAMPILLO VETERANO D MAS 1 00:39:21 +00:11:10 4:37
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72 314 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, OSCAR MARIO C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO A MAS 29 00:39:23 +00:11:13 4:38

74 2195 GABRIEL LOPEZ, VICENTE CD MTB-RUNNING HORCAJO SENIOR MAS 21 00:39:30 +00:11:19 4:38

76 912 DEL POZO COLMENERO, PEDRO RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANO A MAS 31 00:39:33  +00:11:22 4:39

78 1108 GAMONAL, VIDAL RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANO B MAS 17 00:39:39  +00:11:29 4:39

80 785 JIMENEZ SORIA, IGNACIO BLAS C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO A MAS 33 00:39:51 +00:11:41 4:41

82 1070 ALEMAN ANTELO, JORGE ERNESTO C.D. GAMO MOTILLA SENIOR MAS 22 00:39:57 +00:11:47 4:42

84 1067 ZAMORA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO C.A. VILLAMAYOR SENIOR MAS 24 00:40:00  +00:11:49 4:42

86 2219 RAZOLA TORRES, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 26 00:40:15 +00:12:05 4:44

88 711 ZAMARRA MARTINEZ, SERGIO C.A REAJO FONTENSE SENIOR MAS 28 00:40:19 +00:12:08 4:44

90 895 CABALLERO HURTADO, DANIEL C.A REAJO FONTENSE SENIOR MAS 29 00:40:22  +00:12:11 4:44

92 1149 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ALVARO RUNFASTER VETERANO A MAS 36 00:40:55  +00:12:45 4:48

94 1104 FRAILE VALDES, SERGIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 37 00:41:28 +00:13:17 4:52

96 146 DE TORRES MUNOZ, PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B MAS 18 00:41:52 +00:13:42 4:55

98 977 MATEO DE LA TORRE, JULIAN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 39 00:42:15  +00:14:05 4:58

100 325 LARRODA ORERO, ANTONIO C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANO C MAS 6 00:42:21 +00:14:10 4:58

102 1098 DIAZ LOPEZ, JESUS C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 40 00:42:43 +00:14:32 5:01

104 2217 ORTEGA GARCIA, DAVID A.D. CERVERA DEL LLANO VETERANO B MAS 21 00:43:22  +00:15:12 5:06

106 859 SANCHEZ GRANDE CALLEJA, CESAR A.D. CERVERA DEL LLANO SENIOR MAS 33 00:43:23  +00:15:12 5:06

108 1256 DE LA TORRE ESTEBAN, SAMUEL CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANO A MAS 41 00:43:48 +00:15:38 5:09
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110 790 LOPEZ GARCIA, JONATAN RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANO B MAS 22 00:44:14 +00:16:04 5:12

112 453 MOYA BELINCHON, JESUS ANGEL C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANO C MAS 9 00:44:20 +00:16:09 5:12

114 2201 JUAREZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MAS 34 00:44:45  +00:16:34 5:15

116 10 ALBARES ALBARES, FRANCISCO C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANO C MAS 10 00:44:52  +00:16:42 5:16

118 2203 LOPEZ ESPADA, JULIAN C.A REAJO FONTENSE SENIOR MAS 36 00:45:09 +00:16:58 5:18

120 538 PICAZO MUNOZ, MIGUEL C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY VETERANO B MAS 25 00:45:21 +00:17:10 5:20

122 868 TONI, ANDREI C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANO A MAS 44 00:45:28  +00:17:17 5:20

124 253 GOMEZ HIDALGO, AMADOR C.o.m.comcu VETERANO D MAS 2 00:45:37 +00:17:27 5:22

126 237 GARRIDO ANGUIX, PEDRO JOSE C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO B MAS 27 00:46:02 +00:17:51 5:24

128 649 SANTIGO MOTA, FELIPE ANGEL C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANO C MAS 1" 00:46:07  +00:17:57 5:25

130 1153 LOPEZ MORENO, JAIME E. C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO B MAS 29 00:46:22  +00:18:11 5:27

132 570 REDONDO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 30 00:46:34 +00:18:23 5:28

134 882 ZAMORA PENARANDA, ARTURO C.A. VILLARTA VETERANO D MAS 3 00:46:41 +00:18:31 5:29

136 39 ARROYO GUIJARRO, MARIANO SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 31 00:47:38  +00:19:28 5:36

138 2225 SANABRIA MARTINEZ, JAVIER C.D. MTB VILLABIKE VETERANO A MAS 47 00:47:55 +00:19:44 5:38

140 2220 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A MAS 48 00:48:11 +00:20:00 5:40

142 2218 PEDRAZA ARGUMANEZ, DAVID C.A.Manchego VETERANO A MAS 50 00:49:18  +00:21:07 5:48

144 384 MARTINEZ BALLESTEROS, JOSE C.A. VILLAMAYOR VETERANO B MAS 34 00:49:18  +00:21:07 5:48

146 840 REDONDO MOYA, JUAN CARLOS SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 36 00:49:23 +00:21:12 5:48
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148 440 MONTEJANO ROMERA, JUAN FRANCISCO C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANO C MAS 13 00:50:06 +00:21:56 5:53

150 305 JAVEGA GRANERO, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO D MAS 5 00:50:16 +00:22:05 5:54

152 340 LERMA GOMEZ, VICTOR JOSE C.A. VILLARTA SENIOR MAS 40 00:50:28  + 00:22:18 5:56

154 760 FERNANDEZ LASERNA, ADRIAN C.A. HONRUBIA SENIOR MAS 41 00:50:45  +00:22:35 5:58

156 971 MARISCAL MOTA, ARTURO C.A REAJO FONTENSE SENIOR MAS 43 00:52:03 +00:23:53 6:07

158 282 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANGEL RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANO A MAS 51 00:52:31 +00:24:21 6:10

160 272 GUIJARRO GUIJARRO, ANGEL SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 39 00:53:50  +00:25:40 6:20

162 2209 MARCOS GARCIA -ABAD, JOSE CARLOS C.A. Reajo Fontense VETERANO A MAS 52 00:55:46 +00:27:35 6:33

164 878 VILLARROEL VARGAS, EDUARD C.A. VILLARTA SENIOR MAS 45 00:57:44 +00:29:34 6:47

166 528 PEREZ GARCIA, JESUS SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO B MAS 42 00:59:50  +00:31:40 7:02

168 337 LERIN LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANO C MAS 16 01:00:41 +00:32:30 7:08

170 2215 NICOLAU CABANERO, MANUEL C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANO A MAS 54 01:06:58 +00:38:47 7:52



